
Pos 

 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

136 

129 

50 

333 

118 

71 

451 

10x 

82X 

174 

543 

501 

107x 

432 

739 

823 

368 

810X 

22 

949 

703 

Name 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Jose Flores 

Ed Sorbo 

Mark Von Achen 

Robert Morton 

Chad Stern 

Tyler Bachman 

Alfonso Califano 

Stuart Clotworthy 

Cliff Coglietti 

M. Sai Deep 

Jason Diaz 

Anthony Estrada 

Mario Estrada 

Philip Fernandez 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Ed Guzman 

Antonio Hernandez 

Stephen Ludwig 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Joel Powell 

Class 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Twins Grand Prix [SUN] 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

27.636 

40.832 

52.863 

1:11.613 

2:09.696 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:31.045 

15:58.681 

16:11.877 

16:23.908 

16:42.658 

17:40.741 

Best Tm 

1:54.920 

1:57.505 

1:59.962 

2:00.677 

2:03.232 

2:10.928 

Sponsor 

O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D u n l o p ,  C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  M o t o D ,  L a w T i g e r s ,  E B C  B r a k e  

Lindemann Engineering 

Scouts Out 

Outlaw Racing 

Calsun electric & solar 

T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  

O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  P r o  J ’ s ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  D a v e  M o s s  T u n i n g ,  D e s m o t o  S p o r t s ,  C a r t e r ’ s ,  L a w  T i g e r s , D u n l o p  

Via.Delivery 

Vboost Energy 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/4/2025 3:17:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

27.636 

Avg. Speed 

82.900 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.920 

Best Speed 

83.954 

Best Lap by 

136 - Mookie Wilkerson 

 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

Sun Race 14: Twins Grand Prix - Presented by Eyes Up Motorsports/RS Speedshop/Main Street Moto 

Sun Race 14: Twins Grand Prix - Presented by Eyes Up Motorsports/RS Speedshop/Main Street Moto 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:59:45 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/4/2025 12:45 


